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FROM STRUCTURE #29-51W4-7(L)

W4-7(L) 60 X 60 20 1

R6-1(CA) 36 X 45

R48-1(CA) 36 X 18

18 1

D8-1

D8-1 60 X 48 16 1

SG19(CA)

SG19(CA) 714-636-RIDE72 X 42 16 1

1

W13-2(45)

W13-2(45) 24 X 30

STRAP TO THE POLE OF SIGN STRUCTURE #28-4

1

R18A

R18A RIGHT LANE66 X 48 16 1

E5-1a(39)

E5-1a(39) 54 x 48 16 1

S-25

STRAP TO LAMP POST

W13-3(45) 24 X 30

R6-1(CA); R48-1(CA)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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28-10
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28-12

28-13

28-14

29-1

29-2

29-3

29-4
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30-3
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48 X 48 129-5 W4-2 16 STRAP TO THE POLE OF SIGN STRUCTURE #29-6

44 X 18BR-1

44 X 18BR-2

44 X 18BR-3

44 X 18BR-4

G11-4.1(CA)

G11-4.1(CA)

G11-4.1(CA)

G11-4.1(CA)

11

11

11

11

1

1

1

2

Br 55-0475 EB Rte 91 SEE NOTE 1

Br 55-0505L WB Rte 91 SEE NOTE 1

Br 55-0505R EB Rte 91 SEE NOTE 1

Br 55-0474 EB & WB Rte 91 SEE NOTE 1

NOTE:

1. PLACE INVENTORY MARKER G11-4.1(CA)

  BEFORE STRUCTURE AND FACING TRAFFIC.
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28-2 W4-3R

28-5

28-7

28-9

G49-3(CA) 30 X 15

G28-2(CA)

SG19(CA) 72 X 42

R18A 66 X 48

28-11

28-14 E5-1a(39) 54 x 48

24 x 30W13-2(45)

29-2
R6-1(CA)

R48-1(CA)

36 X 45

36 X 18
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W =  WHITE

Blk =  BLACK

non =  Non-Reflective
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LEGENDBACKGROUND

SIGN FACING MATERIAL

inch x inch

ROADSIDE

SQFT

0.063"

UNFRAMED

X

SIGN

PANEL

DIMENSION

(L x H)

G11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 241

FURNISH

SINGLE SHEET

ALUMINUM SIGN

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 242

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 243

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 244

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 245

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 246

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 247

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 248

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 249

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2410

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2411

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2412

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2413

2

2

2

2

4

2

xx = 00Y = 10

xx = 20Y = 10

xx = 40Y = 10

xx = 60Y = 10

xx = 80Y = 10

xx = 00Y = 11

xx = 20Y = 11

xx = 40Y = 11

xx = 60Y = 11

xx = 80Y = 11

xx = 00Y = 12
XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2414

xx = 20Y = 12

xx = 40Y = 12

xx = 60Y = 12

TOTAL

R

E

M

A

R

K

S

Varies - See Table 

G11-6(CA)

HIGHWAY POST MARKER

REMARK
EAinch x inch

SIGN

CODE

SIGN

PANEL

DIMENSION

(L x H)

12 x 24 48

1

THRU

29

G11-6(CA)

TOTAL

NOTES:

1.  ALL MARKERS SHALL BE LOCATED TO AN ACCURACY OF 50 FT.

2.  WHEN INSTALLED BEHIND GUARDRAIL, THE MARKER SHALL BE

   PLACED SO THAT THE ENTIRE LEGEND IS LEGIBLE FROM THE ROAD.

12 91 9.1/15.1
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XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2415

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2416

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2417

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2418

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2419

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2420

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2421

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2422

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2423

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2424

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2425

xx = 00Y = 13

xx = 20Y = 13

xx = 40Y = 13

xx = 60Y = 13

xx = 80Y = 13

xx = 00Y = 14

xx = 20Y = 14

xx = 40Y = 14

xx = 60Y = 14

xx = 80Y = 14

xx = 00Y = 15

Ora

SIGN

QUANTITY

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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xx = 40Y = 9

xx = 60Y = 9

xx = 80Y = 9

1

1

1

1

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2426

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2427

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2428

XG11-6(CA) W Blknon non12 x 2429

2

2
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4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

10648

POST

MARKER

No.
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MARKER

No.

48

GRACE WANG
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MILEPOST MARKER

SIGN

STATION

xx = 80Y = 12

"D" & "E"

LINE

77+95

88+51

99+07

109+63

120.19

130.75

141+31

151+87

162+43

172+99

183+55

194+11

204+67

215+23

225+79

236+35

246+91

257+47

268+03

278+59

289+15

299+71

310+27

320+83

331+39

341+95

352+51

363+07

373+63

"C"

LINE

"A" 
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1

1

1

1

1
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E
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T
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R
K
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SQ-18

SIGN QUANTITIES

03-21-11
G

R
A

C
E

 W
A

N
G

A
D

E
L

 M
A

L
E

K
D

E
S

I
G

N
 D

I
V

I
S

I
O

N

508A 949

10-25-10

1

1  ADDED PER ADDENDUM No. 1 DATED MARCH 25, 2011
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(N): NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

EARTHWORK

SHEET No.

ROADWAY

Exc

EMBANKMENT

(N)

CY CY CY CY

ROADWAY

Exc (ADL)

(TYPE Y-1)

L1 & C1

LOCATION

IMPORTED

BORROW

L2 & C2

L3 & C3

2489

778

2125

761

2381

916

230

665

597

230

8

78

*

*

STATION LIMITS

FROM TO

EB MAINLINE "C" 69+50.00 59+97.00 

EB MAINLINE "A" 82+50.0078+99.02

EB MAINLINE "C" 69+50.00 78+98.83

EB MAINLINE "A" 82+50.00 94+50.00

94+50.00 107+50.00EB MAINLINE "A"

10-14-10

22

L4 & C4
RAMP "LV-1" 0+00.00 10+51.86

1174 191EB MAINLINE "A" 107+50.00 117+50.00

12796 479 1111+02.901+00.00RAMP "LV-2"

42 3RAMP "LV-3" 5+78.770+00.00

L5 & C5

L7 & C6

1807 201EB MAINLINE "A" 128+50.00117+50.00

RAMP "LV-3" 3689 564 215+78.77 16+37.47

2356 728EB MAINLINE "A" 128+50.00 140+50.00

377RAMP "LV-3" 16+37.47 18+45.43 30

L8 

2321 486L9 EB MAINLINE "A" 140+50.00 153+50.00

1773 103EB MAINLINE "A" 153+50.00 165+50.00 572

602 151 2986WB MAINLINE "A" 156+78.32 165+50.00

L10 & C7

L11 & C8

1674 128 1904EB MAINLINE "A" 165+50.00 176+50.00

WB MAINLINE "A" 877 323 2801165+50.00 176+50.00

551 85 5182RAMP "IH-6" 0+00.00 3+72.45

L12 & C9

743 123 1965EB MAINLINE "A" 176+50.00 184+50.00

779WB MAINLINE "A" 176+50.00 184+50.00

1555RAMP "IH-1" 0+00.00 8+13.41

434 236RAMP "IH-5" 3+18.210+00.00

340 49RAMP "IH-6" 11+68.933+72.45 27784

L13 & C10

1005 59 1045184+50.00 197+50.00EB MAINLINE "A"

178RAMP "IH-1" 8+13.41 12+47.18

1786 253 19098RAMP "IH-2" 0+00.00 13+21.90

1956RAMP "IH-3" 2+52.00 11+75.23

L14 & C11

1036 145 4416WB MAINLINE "A" 184+50.00 197+50.00

2656 8181RAMP "IH-4" 2+04.65 7+31.56

945RAMP "IH-5" 3+18.21 17+15.16 8252

644 1383RAMP "IH-6" 11+68.93 14+17.80

L15 & C12

1457

1717

849

86

2897

4295

14264

209+50.00

209+50.00

197+50.00

197+50.00WB MAINLINE "A"

EB MAINLINE "A"

RAMP "IH-3" 11+75.23 18+31.49

RAMP "IH-4" 7+31.56 13.58.00

L16 & C13
1875

1921

231

310

446

2517

EB MAINLINE "A"

WB MAINLINE "A"

209+50.00

209+50.00

222+50.00

222+50.00

L17 & C14
1980

2256

1415

675

796

78

EB MAINLINE "A"

WB MAINLINE "A"

222+50.00

222+50.00

235+50.00

235+50.00

SUBTOTAL

14198 14576

163 5348

6023

1390 4341

167

80273 8372 118000

12 Ora 91 9.1/15.1 516 949

10-25-10

FOR ADDITIONAL QUANTITIES  SEE SOUNDWALL QUANTITIES SHEET SW-7.

1  REVISED PER ADDENDUM No. 1
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Q-9

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

EARTHWORK

(CY)

LOCATION

STATION LIMITS 

(CY) (CY)

(N): NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY

FROM TO

MAINLINE D

MAINLINE E

ROADWAY

Exc

EMBANKMENT

(N)

285+50 287+76.66

285+50 287+76.66

285+50 297+50

297+80

RAMP WS-1 93+00 97+50 525 370

RAMP WS-1 36096+00 97+50

RAMP WS-1

RAMP WS-2

97+50 100+00

MAINLINE E

MAINLINE D

RAMP WS-2

RAMP WS-2

297+50

297+80 310+50

310+06.96

260

97+50 310+06.96 220 355RAMP WS-1

8+00 33510+06.96

10+06.96 15+25 600

SHEET

No.

ROADWAY

Exc (ADL)

(TYPE Y-1)

EARTHWORK

(CY)

LOCATION

STATION LIMITS 

(CY) (CY)FROM TO

RAMP WC-2

ROADWAY

Exc

EMBANKMENT

(N)

RAMP WC-5

SHEET

No.

ROADWAY

Exc (ADL)

(TYPE Y-1)

44+00 46+60 250

MAINLINE E

RAMP WC-4

RAMP WC-5

RAMP WC-5

38+00 41+00 120

43+50 44+65 190

44+50 46+50 670

344+50 348+50 365

46+00 48+50
100

RAMP WC-4

MAINLINE E

48+50 56+10 780

348+50 352+20 210

RAMP WS-4

287+76.66

28+50 37+00

RAMP WS-3

RAMP WS-4

5504+98.93 10+00

RAMP WS-3

MAINLINE D

MAINLINE E

2+40.55

41+77.0637+00

10+50

10+50 10+70

310+50 322+80

310+06.96 322+50 310

MAINLINE E

MAINLINE D

RAMP WC-1

RAMP WC-6

322+80 336+50

322+80 337+00

26+50

27+00 37+00

RAMP WC-2

RAMP WC-3

MAINLINE D

34+62.67

31+97.96 46+60

337+50 348+50

195 10020

310

RAMP WC-4

RAMP WC-5

RAMP WC-6

MAINLINE E

45+25 48+50

38+00 52+41.58

37+00 42+61.95

337+50 349+00

155670

RAMP WC-4

RAMP WC-3

48+50 56+10 235 120

MAINLINE D

MAINLINE E

348+50 362+50

349+00 363+50

20

MAINLINE D

MAINLINE E

MAINLINE E

362+50

363+50 376+50

440

524364+07.40

235+50

235+50

248+50

248+50

248+50

248+50

261+50

261+50

261+50

261+50

273+50

273+50

273+50

273+50

285+50

285+50

798

627

220

205

189

36

150

640

299

785

44+11.02 48+50

48+50 57+32.90

780 170

205

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

EB MAINLINE A
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L-24 &
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L-27 &
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L-28 &
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L-30
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L-20

376+50

62
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ALL NEW FIBER OPTIC CABLES TERMINATE WITH ST CONNECTORS AND HAVE 50 FEET SLACK.
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